
DRAWING/PART NO:

DRAWING SIZE: DRAWN BY:APP'D:DATE:SCALE:

DPW-4000-0AHA PUMP_ENG ASSY

NTS JVA B2/19/19

DPW-4000-0AHA PUMP/ENG ASSY

Mi-T-M Corporation

QTYR/QDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

1 ENGINE - HONDA 390cc 13 HP RECOIL GX390 1-00861

1.167'DOUBLE SIDED WHITE FOAM TAPE33-05032

1 GAUGE-DIGITAL TACH/HOURMETER32-04163

4 HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC M10-1.530-31594

4 WASHER - ZI SAE 3/8"28-00045

1 MOTOR Z PLATE - RIGHT20-1388A776

1 MOTOR Z PLATE - LEFT20-1387A777

13.833'HOSE 1/2 250psi15-00078

3 SS WORM CLAMP 3/8"-1"42-00119

1 ELBOW 90°- 1/2" MNPT x 1/2" BARB23-041810

1 M10-1.5mm X 23mm THREADED STUD31-202011

1 VIB/ISO 30mm X 30mm HEIGHT14-014012

1 BARB 1/2M X 1/2 HOSE23-004513

1 1/2NPT Y FILTER - BRASS23-051414

1 ELBOW - 1/2 MNPT 90 DEG BRASS23-038615

1 3/8 MNPT X #8 FJIC SWIVEL24-003716

1 ELBOW-3/8M X #8JIC M 90° STEEL24-009217

1 ELBOW 3/8M X 1/2" HOSE BARB-BRASS23-005018

1 UNLOADER- PULSAR W/CAP8-063319

1 HOSE - 3/8 ID X 3/8 M SWIVEL X 3/8M X 28"15-019720

1 VALVE HEAT DUMP 3/8"22-011421

1 PUMP - SXW1535NL3-021322

1 ELBOW - 3/8 MNPT X 1/4 FNPT24-000423

1 GAUGE - 0-5000PSI 2 1/2"DIA BACK MOUNT22-046524

1 GEARBOX 1" SHAFT 1:2.24 RATIO47-003925

4XBOLT - HHCS - ZI GR5 3/8-16 x 1 1/427-011826

4 LOCKWASHER - ZI MED 3/829-000827

4 WASHER - ZI STANDARD 5/16"28-002228

4XSPACER46-147029

1XKEY - 1/4" SQ x 2 1/8"43-007830

A

A

TO BALL
VALVE

TO INLET
FITTING

31"

15"

2"

M
:\
D

ra
w

in
g

s
\P

R
IV

A
T

E
 L

A
B

E
L

\M
A

K
IN

E
X

\D
P

W
-4

0
0
0

\D
P

W
-4

0
0
0

-0
A

H
A

 P
U

M
P

_
E

N
G

 A
S

S
Y

.i
a

m
REC'D:                     DATE:                   

4

5

6

10 9 8 7

15 14 13 9 81617

18

9

8

19

20

22 24 25 26 27 28 30

3

12

2

23 29

11

1

21


